
Date  Time  Team 

202420242024
Soccer Schedule 

Kindergarten 
KES Field 

4/13 10am 
11am 
12am

4/20 10am 
11am 
12am

4/27 10am 
11am 
12am

5/8

10am 
11am 
12am

5:30pm
6:30pm

5/11 9am

5/18 10am 
11am 
12am

Baird vs Wolters 
Swenson vs Page 
Westfall vs Mendez
Westfall vs Swenson 
Page vs Wolters 
Mendez vs Baird

Page vs Wolters 
Swenson vs Mendez 
Westfall  vs Baird

Baird vs Westfall 
Swenson vs Page 
Wolters vs Mendez

Westfall vs Swenson 
Mendez vs Baird

Page vs Wolters

Westfall vs Wolters 
Swenson vs Mendez 
Page vs Baird

5/4

Due to scheduling conflicts with the field,
 watch for weekday games on May 8th




