

Date	Time	Team
4/13	10am 11am 12am	Baird vs Wolters Swenson vs Page Westfall vs Mendez
4/20	10am 11am 12am	Westfall vs Swenson Page vs Wolters Mendez vs Baird
4/27	10am 11am 12am	Page vs Wolters Swenson vs Mendez Westfall vs Baird
5/4	10am 11am 12am	Baird vs Westfall Swenson vs Page Wolters vs Mendez
5/8	5:30pm 6:30pm	Westfall vs Swenson Mendez vs Baird
5/11	9am	Page vs Wolters
5/18	10am 11am 12am	Westfall vs Wolters Swenson vs Mendez Page vs Baird

Due to scheduling conflicts with the field, watch for weekday games on May 8th